20220606 Paide paevak

7.06.2022

Korraldaja : JOKA
Rajameister : Paul Poopuu
[#1] [#2] [#3] [#4] [A] [M40]

[M50] [MI] [MII] [MIII] [NI] [NII]

[V]

MI Rada (1): 18 KP 5,3 km 2

24136
21405
25041

7372

AwWN PR

Martin Tampuu
Raido Aren
Maarius Kotsulim
Martin Liidlein

M40 Rada (1): 18 KP 5,3 km »

1 7538
2. 29515
3. 1243
4. 3008
5. 16013
6. 12280
7. 30048

Gert Saamann
Kaimo Maiste
Margus Marrandi
Allan Anniste
Ain Nemvalts
Andres Viira
Aili Piirak

NI Rada (2): 16 KP 4,1 km A

29489
30187
1250
21406
970
6696
10175
13709

coNOUVT A WNER

Anett Liisa Parts
Ester Marjapuu
Siiri Poopuu
Mariliis Aren
Rita Ojala

Maive Leif

Anne Metssalu
Tiina Kivimae

MII Rada (2): 16 KP 4,1 km

22945
26969
22037
30158
36249

894

auVTh wWwNBR

Raiko Alliksaar
Henri Perillus
Kerto Kaasiku
Kristjan Maiste
Ringo-Lehari Purge
Kristo Keevend

MS50 Rada (2): 16 KP 4,1 km ~
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3. 884
4. 73

Ahto Karu
Kalmer Keevend

NII Rada (3): 14 KP 3,2 km »

27573
69
19913
7138

AwWNPR

Janely Vilbu
Lea Tusis
Annika Nemvalts
Anu Pallon

MIII Rada (3): 14 KP 3,2 km »

1. 30112

Marten Aron Lepik

A Rada (4): 9 KP 2,3 km »

23334
26185
33971
35561
33827
33828

35387

VWoONOOTUVTA WNER

11. 35376
12. 35378
13. 35377
14. 32461

24123
34667
22945

306
35375

VuhwNneRk

Annaliisa Aren
Karl Marten Aren
Robin Alliksaar
Henri Veeberg
Christofer Valang
Oliver Jiris
Anete Kuusik
Tiina-Mae Kuusik
Georg, Margo Rosme
Horre Haamer

Siim Vilbu

Steven Ilusk
Kristen Ilusk
Markin Lepik

Artur Soo

Kalle Daniel
Raiko Alliksaar
Rein Kittim
Iiris Negus
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15.
16.
17.
18.

#3 Rada (NIL,MIID): 14 KP 3,2 km A

VoOoNOOTUVTA, WNER

uhwnNneeE

22945
26969
29489
22037
30187
30158

5372
33746

1250
21406

. 36249

970
6696
894
884
73
10175
13709

27573
30112
69

. 19913

7138

Raiko Alliksaar
Henri Perillus
Anett Liisa Parts
Kerto Kaasiku
Ester Marjapuu
Kristjan Maiste
Raul Laas

Lauri Lipp

Siiri Poopuu
Mariliis Aren
Ringo-Lehari Purge
Rita Ojala

Maive Leif

Kristo Keevend
Ahto Karu

Kalmer Keevend
Anne Metssalu
Tiina Kivimae

Janely Vilbu
Marten Aron Lepik
Lea Tusis

Annika Nemvalts
Anu Pallon

#4 Rada (A): 9 KP 2,3 km A
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